TRAINING SCHEDULE
ALAMATA >
Ul@ THURSDAY 22-02-2018 NEW Q i Erscant Cor
O
COMPETITION HALL BUS BUS

START FINISH TENTA HOTEL---> TENTA | TENTA --->HOTEL
TIME TIME
FOP
1 10:50 11:20 OKANAGAN- CAN 830 11.40
EDMONTON- CAN
2 11:20 | 11:55 AREETA 9.00 12.20
3 11:55 12:15 QUESTO- CANADA 9.30 12.50
4 12:15 12:37 DUSHA No4 - KAZ 10.00 13.15
5 12:37 13:06 BELARUS 10.0 13.15
6 13:06 13:34 ASOX ATHINA -GRE
AS IETION DRAPETSONAS -
GRE
7 13:34 14:02 | AS EVRITHMIA DRAPETSONAS
-GRE
3 FILATHLITIKOS KALITHEAS -
14:02 14:35 GRE
9 14:35 14-52 GNO ARIS NIKAIAS -GRE
10 14:52 15:17 ISRAEL- ISR 12.10 15.35
11 15:17 16:16 HAIFA- ISR 12.40 16.30
12 B B = =T ——
13 GAS EVOIAS -GRE
16:16 17:06 GAS PENTELIS - GRE
14 | 17.06 | 17:48 SFIGA - GRE
15 17:48 18:33 GAS LIVADEIAS -GRE
OLIMBIAKOS RITHMOS -GRE
16 18:33 19:28 CHERNOMORETS-UKR 16.15 19.45
17 AGS EPTANISON KEFALONIAS-
19:28 19:46 GRE
18 AO DIAGORAS AMPELOKIPON -
19:46 20:32 GRE
19 | 20:32 | 20:46 LEVSKI-BUL
LEVSKI ILIANA- BUL 18.20 21.30
20 1 506 | 21:20 NORWAY
MYRATPASA BELEDIYESI SK - 19.00 22.15
211 2120 | 22:00 TUR
22 22.00 22.30 GS ILIOUPOLIS




